SHOEBOX.L
ALiVE Product Specifications
FIXTURE APPEARANCE MAY VARY. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE DATA VERIFIED
BY NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS, VISIT
WWW.NORIBACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL
VALUES TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR
TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377. ©2015 - 2017
V1.1

V1.1
855.283.1100 | Noribachi.com |
How to Order
SBL    – HEX    – 252 – RGBW   – MT – WRLSS – NW – 40D   – SRG1
Fixture 12 HEX
Configuration
Red, Green,
Blue  and
White LEDs
120 VAC
input
Wireless
control ability
HEX
CLU
40 Degree
Beam Angle
Surge
Protector
Neutral
White
LEDs
SHOEBOX.L
ALiVE Product Specifications
FIXTURE APPEARANCE MAY VARY. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE DATA VERIFIED
BY NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS, VISIT
WWW.NORIBACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL
VALUES TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR
TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377. ©2015 - 2017
V1.1
855.283.1100 | Noribachi.com |
How to Order
Order Code
Numbering
Order
Specification
Required/
Optional
Allowed
Values
Description
1 Fixture Required SBL Shoebox.L
2 Light Board Required HEX HEX CLU Geometry
3 Number of CLUs Required
252 For 12 HEX model
XXX Other custom counts possible
4 LED Color Channels Required
RGBW Red, Green, Blue and Cool White
XXX Custom Color Combinations possible*
5 Voltage Required
MT Standard AC input 120VAC – 277VAC
HV1 High Voltage 480VAC option
6 Connections Required
HW Fixtures Hardwired to controller
WRLSS Wireless fixture communication with controller
7
White Color
Temperature
Optional
NW Neutral White
WW Warm White
8 Beam Angle Optional 40D 40 degree beam angle option
9 Surge Protector Optional
SRG1 Enhanced surge protector for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced surge protector for 480 VAC
* Color Options include Red, Green, Blue, Amber, Cool/Warm White. Specific temperatures available upon
request.